UNIGLO is a Product Group of Canlyte, 455 Dobbie Drive, P.O. Box 874 Cambridge, ON.  N1R 5W4   tel: 519-623-8820  fax:
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
2100 Series Planar
LED Extruded Aluminum Signage
    File: SD0781   Rev. 3   06-09-18
CSA 22.2 No. 250.0 Certified
C860 Compliant
Complies with all NRCan Exit Sign Energy Efficiency Requirements

SORTIE 18.50" (470 mm)
EXIT SORTIE 28.25" (718 mm)
ORDERING GUIDE:
Example:  2100U1W-D
Series  Mounting  Faces  Sign Finish  O
2100 : 12.85” Exit  U : Universal  1 : One face plate  W : White  H : Hi
2100S : 18.5” Sortie    2 : Two face plates  LB : Black        LE
2100B : 28.5” Exit Sortie    U : Universal  SS : Silver
      SC : Special colour (1)
      BRA : Brushed
                  Anodized
      BBRA : Black
             Housing Brushed
             Anodized Face
      MT : Metal Paint
1 For other finishes, Consult factory for available colours and colour codes.
PROJECT: _____________________________________________
TYPE:  __________________    CATALOGUE NUMBER: ____________
EXIT Show
519-623-4435   QF4023  rev. 2   02-01-11
3.30"
 [84 mm]
 -
ptions  Input Volts
Brightness  D : 120/347V
D Bar  4 : 277V
_________________